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Dpt Association Epr. Cat. NoLic. Nom / Prénom
06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 810 S1 02376857 TISSIER Stéphane

03269360 COUFOULIN Eric
02513837 GASCHET Jérôme

13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON 810 S1 82565149 GUIHODO Réginald
03159928 DEBEIRE Grégory
02607950 BLANC Jean-Philippe

16 TIR SPORTIF 16 810 S1 82559163 BRIGAUD Michaël
82736391 GUYOT Cédric
82656209 GUYOT Johanny

20 CORSICA GUNS CLUB 810 S1 82436129 ANDREOZZI François-Xavier
02797613 LOI Daniel
02797675 NICOLAI François-Dominique

21 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 810 S1 03173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie
02850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi
02737354 BRENET Philippe

28 A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF 810 S1 02749743 ROLLAND Benoît
03378091 CHIOCARELLO Dominique
03304588 LAMBEL Frédéric

31 38SP T.S MÉRENVIELLE 810 S1 03263224 CHIES Cédric
03427809 PIQUEMAL Jean-Yves
03038511 DUMAIN Philippe

33 GIRONDINS TIR 810 S1 03470390 BARONNET Patrice
82617093 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo
03271525 FOURNIER Christophe

35 LA DU GUESCLIN 810 S1 02363887 ZAMORA Christophe
02439828 LEYSSENNE Michel
03414810 DAGUIER Stéphane

36 C.T. BRENNOU 810 S1 82688103 LOUIS-JOSEPH-DOGUE Stéphane
82803413 MASSON Guillaume
03176723 GABARD Hugues

38 C.T. GRENOBLOIS 810 S1 82433556 PAIRE Christian
03117567 EVENO Pierre
82519161 LEPLEY Yannick

42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 810 S1 03342409 RICHARD Jean-Charles
00799246 BURDIN Patrick
82797680 GONIN Loïc

44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 810 S1 02859956 MONTANYA Laurent
82525685 EVEILLARD Stéphane
82676315 AUBRY Mickaël

44 STE NANTAISE TIR 810 S1 02786796 MORNET Bernard
02743676 ROUVEYROL Bernard
82698174 ALBERT Didier

49 R.C.T. DOUESSIN 810 S1 82606356 TRIAU Stéphane
82714276 CADOT Arnaud
82673777 BINET Salomé

53 S.T. LAVALLOISE 810 S1 82577861 GADREAU Jérôme
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82577864 LEBASTARD Soizic
82750188 COLLIGNON Mickaël

56 STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE 810 S1 00991279 PANHELEUX Loïc
03122609 LE BEUX Frédéric
02858976 MICHAUT Henri

57 S.T.E.L. 810 S1 03386118 KOCH Olivier
03283595 LAURAIN Denis
82673145 TRUSSARDI Frédéric

59 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 810 S1 82476657 DEPLANQUE Eric
02405599 CRETEUR Pierre
82662927 VANOUDHEUSDEN Florent

61 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 810 S1 03422297 GAILLARD Pascal
02852754 SORNICLE Jérôme
02506091 GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu

69 STE TURDINOISE TIR 810 S1 82808471 CHAVET Pascal
82649880 VENET Laurent
02979698 DUTERTRE Emilien

73 CT CHAMBÉRY 810 S1 82639244 PUCH Laurent
02523993 MAURICE Dominique
03209564 MARTIN Blaise

78 T.N. VERSAILLES 810 S1 82611616 PROIA Rodolphe
02512850 COS Jean-Christophe
82590764 PUTZER Matthias

87 C.T. LA VALOUZE 810 S1 03310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice
82538927 JAUDINOT Fabrice Jacques
03289118 MOULIN Eric

93 S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 810 S1 03312981 DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
82689861 NAUCK Frédéric
82799672 DEVILLERS Gil

95 A.S. TIR ROISSY 810 S1 03171726 BAUDRY Jean-Michel
03275331 BAUDRY André
03260332 BAUDRY Yannick

01 S.T.P.A. 811 S1 82694417 CASTETS Patrice
00524782 BONO Dominique
03249016 LOUIS Ferdinand

06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 811 S1 02632666 BRETEY Sébastien
03269360 COUFOULIN Eric
82624329 DEFAUX Stéphane

13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON 811 S1 02607950 BLANC Jean-Philippe
03159928 DEBEIRE Grégory
82565149 GUIHODO Réginald

13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS 811 S1 02135806 RODRIGUEZ Claude
03450501 MOGIS Robert
02899053 FRICOT Dominique

16 TIR SPORTIF 16 811 S1 82559163 BRIGAUD Michaël
82736391 GUYOT Cédric
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82656209 GUYOT Johanny

21 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 811 S1 82685182 VINCENT Manuel
82708027 LEBOBE Maxime
02737354 BRENET Philippe

35 LA DU GUESCLIN 811 S1 02366770 PANNETIER Fabrice
03414810 DAGUIER Stéphane
02363887 ZAMORA Christophe

38 C.T. GRENOBLOIS 811 S1 82519161 LEPLEY Yannick
82433556 PAIRE Christian
03117567 EVENO Pierre

69 STE TURDINOISE TIR 811 S1 82808471 CHAVET Pascal
82649880 VENET Laurent
00275813 CHARMET Jean-Marc

78 T.N. VERSAILLES 811 S1 82611616 PROIA Rodolphe
02701602 SCHAMING Richard
82548873 POTTER Frédéric

06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 812 S1 02513837 GASCHET Jérôme
82434754 DE FILIPPI Laurent
82473215 MARC Jean-Pascal

09 TIR PAYS COUSERANS 812 S1 82458218 CLAVERIE Enzo
82467006 CLAVERIE Frédéric
00327352 LAVIGNAC Alain

14 BESSIN TIR CLUB 812 S1 82526147 ALBERTOS Frank
82473056 VERDUN Michaël
82526150 ALBERTOS Céline

21 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 812 S1 82691621 GUENEAU Sylvain
03173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie
02850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi

33 GIRONDINS TIR 812 S1 03271525 FOURNIER Christophe
03470390 BARONNET Patrice
02762639 GAMERO Alfonso

35 LA DU GUESCLIN 812 S1 82550708 LEYSSENNE Joëlle
02439828 LEYSSENNE Michel
01034635 RIGAUDIE Jean-François

38 RHODIA CLUB TIR 812 S1 03102658 FOURNERET Maurine
02873669 FOURNERET Eric
03102659 FOURNERET Laura

44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 812 S1 82676315 AUBRY Mickaël
02859956 MONTANYA Laurent
82525685 EVEILLARD Stéphane

53 S.T. LAVALLOISE 812 S1 82750188 COLLIGNON Mickaël
82577861 GADREAU Jérôme
82577864 LEBASTARD Soizic

56 STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE 812 S1 03239570 RONDEAU Julien
00991279 PANHELEUX Loïc
82713570 HORELLOU Sarah
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63 TARC 812 S1 03284744 JOVIN Hugues

82467745 TORTEL Antoine
02501093 SAUGUES Dominique

78 T.N. VERSAILLES 812 S1 00373243 LAMORA Thierry
82590764 PUTZER Matthias
82587324 THEVENET Tanguy

83 PYTHON CLUB 812 S1 03379573 CHARBONNIER David
82499547 CODER Aurélien
02755778 BIGACHE Antoine

87 C.T. LA VALOUZE 812 S1 00729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie
03289118 MOULIN Eric
03310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice

13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON 815 S1 02607950 BLANC Jean-Philippe
82565149 GUIHODO Réginald
03159928 DEBEIRE Grégory

18 T.S. SANCOINNAIS 815 S1 02548512 PAIRIN Christian
82482960 MASSON Denis
82540403 THEVENEAU Hervé

38 C.T. GRENOBLOIS 815 S1 03117567 EVENO Pierre
82519161 LEPLEY Yannick
02791178 ILLY Olivier

42 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 815 S1 00237888 MIALON Hervé
00524997 VAUCANSON-FRAISSE Hubert
00393300 GENTHIALON Daniel

56 STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE 815 S1 03122609 LE BEUX Frédéric
02858976 MICHAUT Henri
82720642 FRABOULET Emmanuel

69 STE TURDINOISE TIR 815 S1 82649880 VENET Laurent
82808471 CHAVET Pascal
00275813 CHARMET Jean-Marc

78 T.N. VERSAILLES 815 S1 82611616 PROIA Rodolphe
02958626 GAY David
02701602 SCHAMING Richard

83 PYTHON CLUB 815 S1 03379572 NOWACKI Franck
02755778 BIGACHE Antoine
82621470 ROUSSEL Pascal

09 TIR PAYS COUSERANS 816 S1 82458218 CLAVERIE Enzo
00327352 LAVIGNAC Alain
82467006 CLAVERIE Frédéric

14 BESSIN TIR CLUB 816 S1 82473056 VERDUN Michaël
82526147 ALBERTOS Frank
82526150 ALBERTOS Céline

16 TIR SPORTIF 16 816 S1 82656209 GUYOT Johanny
82736391 GUYOT Cédric
03451904 RICHEFORT Philippe

21 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 816 S1 03173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie
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82691621 GUENEAU Sylvain
02737354 BRENET Philippe

33 GIRONDINS TIR 816 S1 03271525 FOURNIER Christophe
02762639 GAMERO Alfonso
03470390 BARONNET Patrice

38 RHODIA CLUB TIR 816 S1 02873669 FOURNERET Eric
03102658 FOURNERET Maurine
03102659 FOURNERET Laura

42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 816 S1 82424871 MURAT Olivier
82797680 GONIN Loïc
00799246 BURDIN Patrick

44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 816 S1 02859956 MONTANYA Laurent
82525685 EVEILLARD Stéphane
82676315 AUBRY Mickaël

56 STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE 816 S1 82713570 HORELLOU Sarah
03239570 RONDEAU Julien
82657487 HORELLOU David

69 ASPLTIR 816 S1 82802084 QUETTIER Benoît
82789189 LITAUD Pascal
82477463 SANCHEZ Hervé

78 T.N. VERSAILLES 816 S1 82548873 POTTER Frédéric
82590764 PUTZER Matthias
82627031 MULLER Christophe

02 S.T. LAON 820 S1 82767902 SAUVREZY Alexandre
82622150 PACHURA Christophe
82975881 DOUDIN Sofian

13 C.T.P. NEMROD 820 S1 02970155 MEYER Jonathan
82528096 CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc
00829585 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre

15 T.S. MASSIACOIS 820 S1 82694124 MAURANNE Mickaël
82851121 CALMETTES Clément
02851204 BOUCHET Bruno

16 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 820 S1 82689612 VIVIER Séverine
82570486 FONTENOY Roch
82559618 FONTENOY Yann

26 T.O. VALENTINOIS 820 S1 82865469 CLOZEL Jérémy
82888595 MATTANA Alexandre
03376093 MASSET Eric

31 TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS 820 S1 82596433 RACAGEL Sébastien
03174326 ROI Mathieu
82424812 ROUQUET Rolland

33 GIRONDINS TIR 820 S1 03470390 BARONNET Patrice
02901535 BOUCHET Thomas
82703690 VERGNAUD Romain

39 T.S. PAYS DOLOIS 820 S1 82773825 COLOMBO Romuald
82791532 DEVEZE Cédric
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82853128 JAGODA Alicia

42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 820 S1 82424871 MURAT Olivier
03342409 RICHARD Jean-Charles
82797680 GONIN Loïc

44 STE NANTAISE TIR 820 S1 02917088 GUILLEROT Sébastien
82670471 LAMBERT Julien
02743676 ROUVEYROL Bernard

45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 820 S1 02140283 WARRE Lionel
82432500 POTHAIN David
82836122 DA SILVA Alexandre

49 R.C.T. DOUESSIN 820 S1 82606356 TRIAU Stéphane
82673777 BINET Salomé
82485129 BINET Jean-Philippe

56 STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE 820 S1 82713570 HORELLOU Sarah
02858976 MICHAUT Henri
82657487 HORELLOU David

69 STE TURDINOISE TIR 820 S1 82649880 VENET Laurent
82808471 CHAVET Pascal
02979698 DUTERTRE Emilien

69 T.O. LYONNAIS 820 S1 82548330 MARRET Stéphan
82546537 COUZINOU Lucie
82817558 JOVANDARIC Dragan

71 S.T. CREUSOT 820 S1 03158116 GANET Sébastien
00967686 GERBEAU Bernard
03299195 BAGNARD Gaétan

87 S.S.L.T. 820 S1 82532199 SOILLE Aurélie
02787545 FROESCHEL Antoine
82708005 DUMONT Fabien

92 AMICALE ASNIEROISE 820 S1 82881124 GRISONI Samantha
02881657 VANNINI Pierre-Emmanuel

93 S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 820 S1 03312981 DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
82860439 KAMINSKI Christophe
82839667 MONGIN Christophe

01 S.T.P.A. 821 S1 03249016 LOUIS Ferdinand
82468114 POIRIER Mathieu
00524782 BONO Dominique

03 A.S.T.A.M. 821 S1 82867095 IVENS Peter
82446800 GALTIER Patrick
03412268 GUILLOT Daniel

05 T.S. NORDIC BRIANÇON 821 S1 82679452 ROCHE Ludivine
02146768 GACHET Jean-Pierre
82731877 COLOMBAN Laure

06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 821 S1 02376857 TISSIER Stéphane
03269360 COUFOULIN Eric
02632666 BRETEY Sébastien

09 TIR PAYS COUSERANS 821 S1 82458218 CLAVERIE Enzo
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82670170 CLAVERIE Léa
82467006 CLAVERIE Frédéric

13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 821 S1 03136057 DELOUS Franck
02627530 ASTIER Robert
02648294 BOISSY Christophe

13 C.T.P. NEMROD 821 S1 02970155 MEYER Jonathan
82528096 CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc
00829585 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre

15 T.S. MASSIACOIS 821 S1 82851121 CALMETTES Clément
02851204 BOUCHET Bruno
02500840 GIOLAT Jérôme

16 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 821 S1 82689612 VIVIER Séverine
03318002 BATTU Jean-Claude
82570486 FONTENOY Roch

16 TIR SPORTIF 16 821 S1 82770467 BERNARD Dominique
03385461 BESNIER Sylvain
82559163 BRIGAUD Michaël

17 STE JONZACAISE TIR 821 S1 82473268 BERNARD Jean-Pierre
03223176 CARQUET Jean-François
82425452 CORMELIER Hervé

21 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 821 S1 02737354 BRENET Philippe
03173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie
82708027 LEBOBE Maxime

25 C.T. FORT LA CHAUX 821 S1 82567461 RUEFFLY Jérôme
82588362 GRIENENBERGER Damien
03485473 MOULIN Erine

25 STVM 821 S1 03246461 HOUVENAGHEL Vivien
03367450 BOILLOT Tristan
82839545 BARRAND Jerome

26 T.O. VALENTINOIS 821 S1 03376093 MASSET Eric
82865469 CLOZEL Jérémy
82888595 MATTANA Alexandre

33 GIRONDINS TIR 821 S1 03470390 BARONNET Patrice
02762639 GAMERO Alfonso
82617093 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo

33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 821 S1 02119835 BOLTEAU Bruno
82842874 COUTANT Ludovic
82809038 THOMAS Clément

34 S.T. BEZIERS 821 S1 82916582 DEBELLEIX Thomas
82718183 ESCROUZAILLES Philippe
82721153 CHENAULT Bruno-Lionel

41 A.S.J. - TIR 821 S1 03415299 DESCHAMPS Christian
82875463 HATON Damien
82757205 MAHOUDEAU Benoît

41 C.T. SELLOIS 821 S1 82889381 CHAPAS Christophe
82708458 BOUTIN Eric
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82597214 FAJARDO Henri

42 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 821 S1 03347919 DUQUENOIS Christophe
82830922 RIOCREUX Franck
82730000 PERE Laurent

44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 821 S1 82848493 MONTANYA Julien
02859956 MONTANYA Laurent
03411942 GAUBERT Clément

45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 821 S1 82836122 DA SILVA Alexandre
02140283 WARRE Lionel
82432500 POTHAIN David

49 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 821 S1 82546119 DEBURCK Vincent
03222652 CORBIERES Morgan
82633768 RABREAUD François

49 R.C.T. DOUESSIN 821 S1 82485129 BINET Jean-Philippe
82714276 CADOT Arnaud
82614672 BEAUJOUR Benoît

53 S.T. LAVALLOISE 821 S1 82577861 GADREAU Jérôme
82750188 COLLIGNON Mickaël
82635548 GADREAU Sélène

55 LA BARISIENNE 821 S1 82848310 HUGUIN Olivia
82451189 DA SILVA Mikaël
03120272 PIERRAT Jean-Marc

59 LA 357 ROUBAISIENNE 821 S1 82644372 FIQUET Pierre
03422850 RANDA Sylvain
82970533 HOUTE--MARIEL Valentin

59 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 821 S1 03347731 WASCAT Franck
82635789 DECOURRIERE Christophe
82635796 TOURRET Stéphanie

62 CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 821 S1 03347017 BOURRIEZ Mickaël
03453308 RICHARD Rémi
00890433 CAUDRON Bruno

68 S.T. SIERENTZ 821 S1 82754588 SITTLER Luc
82801439 MULLER David
82485221 WACKER Raphaël

73 CT CHAMBÉRY 821 S1 82639244 PUCH Laurent
02523993 MAURICE Dominique
03209564 MARTIN Blaise

91 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 821 S1 82457941 BAUDOIN Denis
82590277 MATHIEU Jérôme
82629981 BOUQUET Guillaume

01 S.T.P.A. 823 S1 00524782 BONO Dominique
03249016 LOUIS Ferdinand
82694417 CASTETS Patrice

01 T.S. DU BUGEY 823 S1 03315542 SOUDIER Jérôme
82847978 PLEYNET Marine
82567086 MERMILLON Arnaud
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06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 823 S1 03269360 COUFOULIN Eric

02632666 BRETEY Sébastien
82624329 DEFAUX Stéphane

13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON 823 S1 03159928 DEBEIRE Grégory
82565149 GUIHODO Réginald
02607950 BLANC Jean-Philippe

16 TIR SPORTIF 16 823 S1 03225924 OGER Martial
82559613 DELAGRANGE Cyril
82566477 MENETAUD Stéphane

28 A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF 823 S1 02749743 ROLLAND Benoît
03304588 LAMBEL Frédéric
03378091 CHIOCARELLO Dominique

33 GIRONDINS TIR 823 S1 03104015 BECUE Olivier
82624431 DANTY Emmanuel
82623755 RULLEAU Philippe

33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 823 S1 82695070 CADOUX Laurent
82821412 FILLERE Jean-Michel
82554674 MARTAILLE Jean-Pierre

35 LA DU GUESCLIN 823 S1 02366770 PANNETIER Fabrice
82662920 MONTANI Aurélien
03434751 MAYAUD Antoine

37 A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS 823 S1 82441577 CAZEAUDUMEC Matthieu
82557145 JOAO Christian
82599179 GEHIN Franck

44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 823 S1 82525685 EVEILLARD Stéphane
02859956 MONTANYA Laurent
82676315 AUBRY Mickaël

49 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 823 S1 82744448 SAUVAJOL Laurent
82611409 ROBINSON Simon
82682036 DARREL SEATON SAINT-LEGER Vincent

53 S.T. LAVALLOISE 823 S1 82750188 COLLIGNON Mickaël
82577861 GADREAU Jérôme
82577864 LEBASTARD Soizic

54 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 823 S1 00261785 CUNY Daniel
82428662 LAURENT Alexandre
82511276 BEDEL Ludovic

56 STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE 823 S1 03122609 LE BEUX Frédéric
82905327 GALLO Laurent
82624856 LE NAOUR Christian

61 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 823 S1 03475460 GAILLARD Sarah
02506091 GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu
82512292 PESTELLE Ludivine

62 CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 823 S1 03233046 ALBUQUERQUE Eric
82556727 ALBUQUERQUE Pierre
82586653 HUARD Romain

69 STE TURDINOISE TIR 823 S1 00275813 CHARMET Jean-Marc
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82818921 CAZENAVE Ethan
03425658 PERRIN Rémy

71 S.T. CREUSOT 823 S1 02865105 DUVAUCHEL Jean-Sébastien
82431842 RAGE Bruno
82648584 DUVAUCHEL Théo

78 T.N. VERSAILLES 823 S1 82550356 BOCHE Pascal
02512850 COS Jean-Christophe
82611616 PROIA Rodolphe

91 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 823 S1 82457941 BAUDOIN Denis
82613134 POTELLE Stéphane
82590277 MATHIEU Jérôme

26 T.O. VALENTINOIS 830 S1 82754618 DU PUY DUTOUR Nikolas
82627960 GRENOUILLAT Samuel
82612471 UYSAL Gökhan

33 GIRONDINS TIR 830 S1 82617093 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo
03470390 BARONNET Patrice
02762639 GAMERO Alfonso

33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 830 S1 02119835 BOLTEAU Bruno
82842874 COUTANT Ludovic
82861316 PORTAL Florian

49 R.C.T. DOUESSIN 830 S1 82614672 BEAUJOUR Benoît
82606356 TRIAU Stéphane
82485129 BINET Jean-Philippe

62 CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 830 S1 03347017 BOURRIEZ Mickaël
03453308 RICHARD Rémi
02865879 LANCRY Pascal

69 T.O. LYONNAIS 830 S1 82640209 BROSSET Frédéric
82789120 MARSEIGNE Isabelle
03430747 MATON Amandine

86 FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P 830 S1 01002385 LARSONNEUR Stéphane
03385404 CHASSAGNE Damien
02880513 NICOULLAUD Olivier

87 S.S.L.T. 830 S1 82902360 BONNAT Clement
03170797 BOOS Daniel
82426190 SAMIS Gilles

93 S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 830 S1 03418946 NGUYEN Michel
82860439 KAMINSKI Christophe
82689861 NAUCK Frédéric

01 T.S. DU BUGEY 831 S1 82847978 PLEYNET Marine
82761436 FURFARO Antonino
03315542 SOUDIER Jérôme

05 T.S. NORDIC BRIANÇON 831 S1 02146768 GACHET Jean-Pierre
82679450 ORGEAS MAURE Frédéric
82731877 COLOMBAN Laure

06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 831 S1 82434754 DE FILIPPI Laurent
02376857 TISSIER Stéphane
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02513837 GASCHET Jérôme

13 C.T.P. NEMROD 831 S1 02970155 MEYER Jonathan
82528096 CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc
00829585 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre

16 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 S1 82559618 FONTENOY Yann
03318002 BATTU Jean-Claude
02879738 AVINIO Stéphane

26 T.O. VALENTINOIS 831 S1 82627960 GRENOUILLAT Samuel
82754618 DU PUY DUTOUR Nikolas
02725949 NERI Fabrice

28 AMICALE DE LUCE 831 S1 03415140 RIEDIN Guillaume
02653281 BEAUVAIS Eric
82731494 WERNAIN David

30 STE NIMOISE TIR 831 S1 82868391 BIDART Louis Francois
82625226 TRUCHY Joël
01083769 BANEWITZ Sacha

33 GIRONDINS TIR 831 S1 03470390 BARONNET Patrice
82617093 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo
02762639 GAMERO Alfonso

33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 831 S1 02119835 BOLTEAU Bruno
82842874 COUTANT Ludovic
82695070 CADOUX Laurent

38 C.T. GRENOBLOIS 831 S1 82519161 LEPLEY Yannick
03152306 MARGUERIT Philippe
82638610 JOLY Etienne

42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 831 S1 82852756 HUE Eddy
82869866 DJIGO Pascal
00799246 BURDIN Patrick

49 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 831 S1 82612435 TERNYNCK Thomas
82847618 BONNOT Gaëtan
82803858 MONTIEL Christophe

49 R.C.T. DOUESSIN 831 S1 82614672 BEAUJOUR Benoît
82606356 TRIAU Stéphane
82485129 BINET Jean-Philippe

49 STE SAUMUROISE TAR 831 S1 82444784 SAINT SANS Frédéric
03423197 SAINT SANS Christèle
02617910 GAYCHET Alexandre

56 STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE 831 S1 03239570 RONDEAU Julien
03122609 LE BEUX Frédéric
00991279 PANHELEUX Loïc

59 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 831 S1 82635796 TOURRET Stéphanie
82630889 BOURDON Gilles
82670663 FRANCOIS David

59 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 831 S1 02405599 CRETEUR Pierre
82662927 VANOUDHEUSDEN Florent
03422408 BERNAMONT Rudy
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61 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 831 S1 02395278 BISSON Michel

03422297 GAILLARD Pascal
02506091 GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu

62 CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 831 S1 00308550 BARROIS Marc
82586653 HUARD Romain
02865879 LANCRY Pascal

63 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 831 S1 00215810 LAIGRE Patrick
03412882 BARBEDIENNE Luc
82749061 LECUYER François-Xavier

64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT 831 S1 82563698 CWERNER Benoît
82836771 SAGET Christophe
82427133 BAJU Jean-Robert

68 S.T. SIERENTZ 831 S1 82801439 MULLER David
02984581 BAUMLIN Stéphane
82754588 SITTLER Luc

69 T.O. LYONNAIS 831 S1 82815417 FIORLETTA Amandine
02976309 JARDIN Christophe
82472471 KOLOSSOV Alexis

74 LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE 831 S1 02437037 GASSER Joseph-Laurent
82552814 BOUVET Laurent
82543563 VIGROUX Jean-Pierre

86 FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P 831 S1 01002385 LARSONNEUR Stéphane
03385404 CHASSAGNE Damien
00634606 VALLET Dominique

87 S.S.L.T. 831 S1 03101728 RACAUD Dimitri
82708005 DUMONT Fabien
03170797 BOOS Daniel

92 ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF 831 S1 82746792 BONNOT Christophe
82585771 MEYER Christophe
03187153 VALLEIX Yann

93 S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 831 S1 82839667 MONGIN Christophe
82689861 NAUCK Frédéric
82860439 KAMINSKI Christophe

06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 832 S1 02376857 TISSIER Stéphane
03306797 MORELLI Robert
82434754 DE FILIPPI Laurent

16 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 832 S1 03423027 BERTIN Gilbert
03318002 BATTU Jean-Claude
02879738 AVINIO Stéphane

26 T.O. VALENTINOIS 832 S1 82754618 DU PUY DUTOUR Nikolas
82612471 UYSAL Gökhan
82808516 DEGUILHEM Olivier

33 GIRONDINS TIR 832 S1 82728197 RENAUD Antoine
03470390 BARONNET Patrice
82703690 VERGNAUD Romain

33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 832 S1 82695070 CADOUX Laurent
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82842874 COUTANT Ludovic
02119835 BOLTEAU Bruno

54 S.T. LAXOU 832 S1 82568648 LELU Christophe
03307098 COSTANTINI André
03346389 MUCCHIELLI Dominique

59 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 832 S1 82670663 FRANCOIS David
82635789 DECOURRIERE Christophe
82635796 TOURRET Stéphanie

59 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 832 S1 82662927 VANOUDHEUSDEN Florent
02405599 CRETEUR Pierre
03422408 BERNAMONT Rudy

62 CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 832 S1 00972819 CALONNE Isabelle
00890433 CAUDRON Bruno
00308550 BARROIS Marc

69 T.O. LYONNAIS 832 S1 02976309 JARDIN Christophe
03430744 GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre
03430747 MATON Amandine

74 LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE 832 S1 82552814 BOUVET Laurent
82543563 VIGROUX Jean-Pierre
02437037 GASSER Joseph-Laurent

93 S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 832 S1 82689861 NAUCK Frédéric
82860439 KAMINSKI Christophe
03312981 DUCOUTUMANY Lambert


